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RESULTADO RECONSIDERAÇÃO  

ALUNOS INDEFERIDOS 

 

Matrícula 

221101022 

319005079 

718048046 

122104041 

422067001 

219089132 

120058031 

119098079 

122047039 

218101090 

122010078 

218016179 

416007119 

217073054 

122016068 



120107051 

121077027 

219073071 

117114024 

218021358 

122005065 

218005119 

217090091 

119093033 

319004112 

117010034 

221061053 

221031111 

 


